
Schuylkill League 
JH Girls Basketball 

Fall  
2025 

Adopted: 10/12/23 
 

JHGBB - Fall  

Lourdes Shenandoah Valley 

Mahanoy Area Tri Valley 

Minersville Williams Valley 

 
2025 

Wednesday, September 3 Wednesday, October 1 

Mahanoy Area @ Williams Valley 
Lourdes @ Tri Valley 

Minersville @ Shenandoah Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Tri Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Lourdes 
Minersville @ Williams Valley 

Monday, September 8 Monday, October 6 

Williams Valley @ Lourdes 
Mahanoy Area @ Minersville 

Shenandoah Valley @ Tri Valley 

Williams Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 
Tri Valley @ Minersville 

Lourdes @ Mahanoy Area 

Wednesday, September 10 Wednesday, October 8 

Tri Valley @ Williams Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Mahanoy Area 

Minersville @ Lourdes 

Mahanoy Area @ Williams Valley 
Lourdes @ Tri Valley 

Minersville @ Shenandoah Valley 

Monday, September 15 Monday, October 13 

Tri Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Lourdes @ Shenandoah Valley 
Williams Valley @ Minersville 

Williams Valley @ Lourdes 
Mahanoy Area @ Minersville 

Shenandoah Valley @ Tri Valley 

Wednesday, September 17 Wednesday, October 15 

Shenandoah Valley @ Williams Valley 
Minersville @ Tri Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Lourdes 

Tri Valley @ Williams Valley 
Shenandoah Valley @ Mahanoy Area 

Minersville @ Lourdes 

Monday, September 22 Monday, October 20 

Williams Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Tri Valley @ Lourdes 

Shenandoah Valley @ Minersville 

Tri Valley @ Mahanoy Area 
Lourdes @ Shenandoah Valley 
Williams Valley @ Minersville 

Wednesday, September 24 Wednesday, October 22 

Lourdes @ Williams Valley 
Minersville @ Mahanoy Area 

Tri Valley @ Shenandoah Valley 

Shenandoah Valley @ Williams Valley 
Minersville @ Tri Valley 

Mahanoy Area @ Lourdes 

Monday, September 29  

Williams Valley @ Tri Valley 
Mahanoy Area @ Shenandoah Valley 

Lourdes @ Minersville 

 

 
 


